
Sponsorship

Sponsorship Options
EXCLUSIVE WEBSITE SPONSOR
Drive awareness of your company as 
the sole sponsor for the itSMFUSA.
org website for one month.  

COMMUNICATIONS SPONSOR
Make a big impact and drive aware-
ness of your company with members 
as the sole sponsor of all communi-
cation channels for the quarter.  

WEBINAR SPONSOR
Be the sole presenter or sponsor for 
a webinars. 

EVENT PROMOTION 
Share exclusive events (webinar or live) 
on the itSMFUSA.org homepage and 
event page.  

Explore itSMF USA Sponsorship Opportunities
Engage with the itSMF USA Community of Service Management 
professionals through our multiple channels to increase your brands 
awareness and credibility while demonstrating your support of the 
industry and developing meaningful relationships with key decision 
makers and influencers 

చచ Leverage itSMF USA’s Industry Independence and Credibility to Support 
Your Brand

చచ Engage in Meaningful Dialog with Our Members through our Various 
Engagement Channels to Identify Genuine Opportunities and Grow 
Revenue

చచ Build your brand in our influential forum of over 25,000 IT Service 
Management professionals as an official and exclusive sponsor.  A 
number of sponsorship options are available including: website, 
communication channels, news bulletins, webinar and events. 

Create Awareness. Establish Credibility. Build Relationships. Support 
the Industry.

facebook.com/itsmfusa @itsmf_usa www.itsmfusa.orglinkedin.com/company/itsmf-usa

Explore Opportunities Today
626.963.1900 | sponsorship@itsmfusa.org

Reach over 25,000 ITSM Professionals!



Please visit itsmfusa.org for current information on itSMF Communities

Atlanta  atlanta@itsmfusa.org
Chicago  chicago@itsmfusa.org
Dallas-Ft Worth  dfw@itsmfusa.org
Denver  denver@itsmfusa.org
Fargo  dakota@itsmfusa.org
Great Lakes  greatlakes@itsmfusa.org
Heartland  heartland@itsmfusa.org
Kansas City  kclig@itsmfusa.org
Los Angeles  losangelesmembership@itsmfusa.org
Minnesota  minnesota@itsmfusa.org
Ohio Valley  ohiovalley@itsmfusa.org

Phoenix  phoenix@itsmfusa.org
San Francisco  sfo@itsmfusa.org
Tampa/Orlando  tampabay@itsmfusa.org

Continuous Imprv CoI   contimpcoi@itsmfusa.org
Cyber Resilience CoI  cyberresiliencecoi@itsmfusa.org
DevOps/Agile CoI  devopsagilecoi@itsmfusa.org
Higher Ed CoI  higheredsig@itsmfusa.org
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